www.vfa-solutions.com +31 (0)88 427 5000 info@vfa-solutions.com
An Auto, Turbo, Sleep, Sense and a Custom modes are
available. With the Custom mode you can set a weekly
schedule of the appliance for operation based on time slots
and system speed/mode.
An IAQ LED indicates the air quality on the air purifier. The
device notifies you when the filters need to be replaced.
Filters are therefore never replaced too early or too late.

DESIGN
www.vfa-solutions.com +31 (0)88 427 5000. info@vfa-solutions.com
Order code VFA-010101
Settings Auto, sleep, custom, turbo. sense
Capacity 400 m3/h
Power 20 W
Sound 38 dB
Efficiency 99,97%
Measurements 652 x 297 x 400 mm
Weight 16 kg*
Material Galvanized steel
Air cleaning technology ASPRA ESP&F, gas adsoprtion ACF
Power input ~230 V/ 50 - 60 Hz
Colour White (RAL9016) other colours or
custom designs upon request
Included Collector, Active Carbon Filter
Regulation Decentral and via App, manual and/or
automatically
Installation Standing, on floor or mounted to wall
Collector Aura C S400 EF110
Active Carbon Filter Aura ACF S400
Wall Mount Horizontal Aura VFA10027
Wall Mount Vertical Aura VFA10125
Floor Stand Aura VFA10063
Cleaning Brush Aura VFA10046
Product Details
Product Measurements (mm)
400
652297